Study Plan

001211
001XXX
001XXX
214111
214131
214181

001201
001212
001XXX
001XXX
001281
214112
214182

Bachelor of Economics Program (Year 2018)

Year 1
First Semester
Fundamental English
Humanities Courses
Social Science Courses
Microeconomics |
Fundamental to Economic Business and Accounting

Mathematical Economics |

Total 17

Year 1

Second Semester
Thai Language Skills
Developmental English
Social Science Courses
Science Courses
Sports and Exercises (Non-credits)
Macroeconomics |

Mathematical Economics |l

Total 18

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
2(2-0-4)
3(2-2-5)

credits

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
1(0-2-1)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

credits



001213
001XXX
214211
214251

214282
222103

001XXX
205131
214201
214212
214213
214283

Year 2
First Semester

English for Academic Purposes
Science Courses

Microeconomics I

Thai Economy, Local Economy and
Current Economic Issues

Statistics for Economists

Financial Accounting

Total

Year 2
Second Semester

Humanities Courses

Basic Oral Skills

Data Analysis Tools for Economists
Macroeconomics |l

History of Economic Thought

Introduction to Applied Econometrics

Total

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

18 credits

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)

18 credits



205121
213303
214328
214341
214351
214371

205371
214XXX
214XXX
214XXX
214XXX
XXXXXX

Year 3
First Semester

Basic Writing

Business Law

Public Economics

Economics of Money, Banking, and Financial Market
Economics Development

Introduction to International Economics

Total 18

Year 3
Second Semester

Business English
Elective Course |
Elective Course Il
Elective Course I
Elective Course IV

Free Elective |

Total 18

3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

credits

3(2-2-5)
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)

credits



214XXX
214XXX
XXXXXX
214494

214492

Or

214495

Year 4
First Semester

Elective Course V
Elective Course VI
Free Elective |l

Undergraduate Thesis

Total

Year 4
Second Semester

Co-operative Education

International Academic or Professional Training

Total

3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)
3(X-X-X)
6 credits

15 credits

6 credits

6 credits

6 credits



	First Semester
	001211  Fundamental English        3(2-2-5)
	001XXX Humanities Courses      3(2-2-5)
	001XXX Social Science Courses     3(2-2-5)
	214111  Microeconomics I      3(2-2-5)
	214131  Fundamental to Economic Business and Accounting  2(2-0-4)
	214181  Mathematical Economics I     3(2-2-5)
	Total     17   credits
	Second Semester
	001XXX Social Science Courses     3(2-2-5)
	First Semester
	001213  English for Academic Purposes    3(2-2-5)
	001XXX Science Courses      3(2-2-5)
	Second Semester
	001XXX Humanities Courses      3(2-2-5)
	205131  Basic Oral Skills      3(2-2-5)
	214201  Data Analysis Tools for Economists    3(2-2-5)
	First Semester
	205121  Basic Writing        3(2-2-5)
	213303  Business Law       3(3-0-6)
	214341  Economics of Money, Banking, and Financial Market  3(3-0-6)
	214351  Economics Development     3(3-0-6)  214371  Introduction to International Economics   3(3-0-6)
	Year 3
	Second Semester
	205371  Business English      3(2-2-5)
	214XXX Elective Course I      3(X-X-X)
	214XXX Elective Course II      3(X-X-X)
	214XXX Elective Course III      3(X-X-X)
	214XXX Elective Course IV      3(X-X-X)
	Total   18      credits
	Year 4
	First Semester
	214XXX Elective Course V     3(X-X-X)
	214XXX Elective Course VI     3(X-X-X)
	214494  Undergraduate Thesis     6 credits
	Year 4
	Second Semester
	Co-operative Education
	214492
	Total  6 credits
	Or

